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Andrew Richards

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Andrew Richards
Postcode IG10 2PH

Date of birth November 1964
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CHALCROFT BODY & PAINT
(LONDON) LIMITED

CHALCROFT INVESTMENTS LIMITED
EXOTICAR RENTALS (LONDON)
LIMITED

REVAFORCE LIMITED

DALSTON BODY & PAINT LIMITED
CABSURE LIMITED

JONS CHECKPOINT LIMITED
PAMACROFT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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03686558

03078061
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Company is dissolved
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906255385

906255385
20 Beech Close

Loughton

Essex
British

App. Date

App. Date
27/01/1999

09/04/1998
06/04/1998

06/04/1998
06/04/1998
06/04/1998
21/09/1995
15/08/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date

12/06/1998
12/06/1998

12/06/1998
12/06/1998
12/06/1998
09/01/1996

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



